Cat.no.:E-PS Cat.no.:E-GGC Cat.no.:E-CSS Cat.no.:E-FSV
Cat.no.:TOBV Cat.no.:E-CBV Cat.no.:E-CV Cat.no.:E-CBV
Cat.no.:E-FWBV Cat.no.:E-FBV Cat.no.:E-TMBV Cat.no.:E-MSBV
Cryogenic Ball Valves
Complete Solutions for Industrial Valves
C
at
.n

80 agents and distributors worldwide.
Quality Commitment
How to order
Advanced Manufacturlng & Quallty Control
1
2 ~ 3
4
BBG/BG series Cryogenic Ball Valve
Design Feature
Dimension & Weight
5
6 ~ 7
BDG series Cryogenic Ball Valve
Design Feature
Dimension & Weight
8
9
BSG series Cryogenic Ball Valve
Design Feature
Dimension & Weight
10 ~ 11
12 ~ 14
BEG series Cryogenic Ball Valve
Design Feature
Dimension & Weight
15
16 ~ 17
Engineering Data
Engineering Data
Application
18 ~ 19
20
Quality Assurance